5WARRANTY
Material plastic
IP protection rating 20
Control / Communication on/off
Rated input voltage 220-240V
Rated current 3.1 A
Maximum output power 75 W
Minimum input voltage 220 V AC
Maximum input voltage 240 V AC
Width 30 mm
Height 16 mm
Length 298 mm
Weight 0.162 kg
Minimum working temperature -20°C
Maximum working temperature 50°C
Output voltage 24 V DC
Frequency 50 Hz
Efficiency at full load 91.6 %
Protection overload, circuit breaker,
overvoltage, thermal
Power supply type constant voltage
Mounting method screw, screw
Color gray
Warranty [months] 60
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply SE SLT75-24VFG 24V
Ref. E60230-075B-24
KLUŚ Sp. z o.o., ul. Słoneczna 126, 05-506 Kolonia Lesznowola